You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
20SVP47M is New Original in Stock, Search 20SVP47M Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order 20SVP47M Panasonic with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 20SVP47M
: Info@Y-IC.com
20SVP47M Details PDF
20SVP47M
Manufacturer Part Number: 20SVP47M
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20% 20V SMD
Datasheets:
1.20SVP47M.pdf
2.20SVP47M.pdf
3.20SVP47M.pdf
4.20SVP47M.pdf
5.20SVP47M.pdf
6.20SVP47M.pdf
7.20SVP47M.pdf
8.20SVP47M.pdf
9.20SVP47M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 20SVP47M
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20% 20V SMD
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 2000 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SVP
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia (8.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.276" (7.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 20V
Capacitance 47µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 45 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications -
Ripple Current - Low Frequency 94.5mA @ 120Hz
Ripple Current - High Frequency 1.89A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing -
Surface Mount Land Size 0.327" L x 0.327" W (8.30mm x 8.30mm)
Package / Case Radial, Can - SMD
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
20SVPA10M
Panasonic
CAP ALUMINUM 10UF 20V 20%
(5 X 5
20SVPA47M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVP150M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVP56M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 56UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVP10M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 10UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVP68M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 68UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVPA22M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 22UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVP27M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 27UF 20%
20V SMD
12061A272FAT4A 20SEPF390M 20SVP100M 20SVP150M 20SVP22M
20SVPA47M 20SVPB15M 20SVPB15M 20SVPF120M 20SVPF180M
24C164SC 2MBI300SK-060-02 ADM6996IX-AD-T-1 BA6288FS BD7902HFS-E2
CCK-4803SF GRM0335C1H6R2DD01D HMK212B7473KG-T HSMS-280F-TR1 IP4058CX8/LF
IRFI9Z14G IRS2110PBF ISL8485IPZ JS28F256P33T2E KA378R33CTU
LH5168VHT LM5010MHX LMV981IDBVRE4 MCR03EZHJ472 MM74HC4066SJX
MSDM100-16 MST6M30RS-LF N1400CH20LOO PDMB2006C PESD5V0LS-SFYL
S11A1PD5I SC1474TS SG800GXH26 SM50CXC574 SM5132DS
SMV1771-079 SOMC1603-220G SP813LEN-L STPS30100ST T879N200TOF
TCM810TVNB713 TD170N14/20KOF TLV73330PDQNR TT50F13KCM W9412G6IH-4
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited